Number

LS #108-2017
LS #109-2018

#104-01-08-18

SALU #305-11-17
SALU #304-08-17
SALU #306-01-18
Site Plan #307-03-18
Site Plan #308-03-18
Site Plan #309-04-18
Site Plan #310-08-18
SALU #302-06-17
Site Plan #311-11-18

PLANNING COMMISSION 2018 ANNUAL REPORT

Description

REZONING

LOT SPLITS/COMBINATIONS

Eric & Leslie Polsen, 54219 Wexford
Roman Sobilo, 25 Mile and Ridge Rd.

SIGN REVIEW

Seeburgers Cheesburgers, 35351 23 Mile Rd

SITE PLAN REVIEW / SALU

Gashopper

New Baltimore Trade Center

Sunsation Harbor PUD

New Baltimore Baker Bldg, 51005 Washington

Sunsation Harbor Boat Storage Bldg

Lighthouse Bible Church, 52260 Washington

Five Star Storage, 35515 23 Mile Rd

Harbor Oaks Hospital, fence amendment

Washington Street Apartments, 51037 & 51221 Washington

SUBDIVISIONS

Pine Ridge Manors Condominiums, #06-09-12-326-021

ZONING ORDINANCE AMENDMENTS

Medical Marijuana

Special Land Use Standards  (Waiting on PH)
Business Transitional Zoning

PUD Ordinance Discussion

MISCELLANEOUS

Respectfully submitted,

Annette Girodat,
Recording Secretary
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Date

1/23/2018
5/22/2018

1/23/2018

2/27/2018
1/23/2018
8/28/2018
3/27/2018
4/24/2018
5/22/2018
8/28/2018
10/23/2018
11/27/2018

3/27/2018

Ongoing
5/22/2018
Ongoing
10/23/2018

Recommendation
To Council

Approval
Approval

Approval

Approval
Approval
Approval
Postponed
Approval
Approval
Approval
Approval
Postponed to 1/19

Withdrawn





