

# PLANNING COMMISSION 2018 ANNUAL REPORT

<u>Number</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Recommendation To Council</u>
<b>REZONING</b>			
<b>LOT SPLITS/COMBINATIONS</b>			
LS #108-2017	Eric & Leslie Polsen, 54219 Wexford	1/23/2018	Approval
LS #109-2018	Roman Sobilo, 25 Mile and Ridge Rd.	5/22/2018	Approval
<b>SIGN REVIEW</b>			
#104-01-08-18	Seeburgers Cheesburgers, 35351 23 Mile Rd	1/23/2018	Approval
<b>SITE PLAN REVIEW / SALU</b>			
SALU #305-11-17	Gashopper	2/27/2018	Approval
SALU #304-08-17	New Baltimore Trade Center	1/23/2018	Approval
SALU #306-01-18	Sunsation Harbor PUD	8/28/2018	Approval
Site Plan #307-03-18	New Baltimore Baker Bldg, 51005 Washington	3/27/2018	Postponed
Site Plan #308-03-18	Sunsation Harbor Boat Storage Bldg	4/24/2018	Approval
Site Plan #309-04-18	Lighthouse Bible Church, 52260 Washington	5/22/2018	Approval
Site Plan #310-08-18	Five Star Storage, 35515 23 Mile Rd	8/28/2018	Approval
SALU #302-06-17	Harbor Oaks Hospital, fence amendment	10/23/2018	Approval
Site Plan #311-11-18	Washington Street Apartments, 51037 & 51221 Washington	11/27/2018	Postponed to 1/19
<b>SUBDIVISIONS</b>			
	Pine Ridge Manors Condominiums, #06-09-12-326-021	3/27/2018	Withdrawn
<b>ZONING ORDINANCE AMENDMENTS</b>			
	Medical Marijuana	Ongoing	
	Special Land Use Standards (Waiting on PH)	5/22/2018	
	Business Transitional Zoning	Ongoing	
	PUD Ordinance Discussion	10/23/2018	

## **MISCELLANEOUS**

Respectfully submitted,  
Annette Girodat,  
Recording Secretary